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WHAT W

- Tile, Kitchen and Bathroom equipment, hardwood, installation materials, solid surface, installation systems (one stop shop)

- Our strict testing and quality controls (shade and caliber consistency), ensure our standards are above industry standards

+ Use of environmentally friendly technologies and production methods

- Latest in Double Charged design, well ahead of independent distributors

- Large product offering that will satisfy the needs of every project, budget or application; commercial or residential,
contemporary or traditional

SERVICE

+ Design Consultation
+ Customer Service

+ In-stock selections

- Delivery

+ Worldwide logistics

Retail Commercial Corporate/ Office Healthcare
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

STANDARD AS PER our

~N O O b~ W N

10
1

12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24

Deviation in length & Width
Deviation in thickness
Straightness of sides
Rectangularity

Surface flatness

Colour difference

Glossiness

Water absorption

Apparent density

Modulus of rupture

Impact resistance

Surface abrasion resistance

MOH'’s hardness

Frost resistance

Thermal shock resistance
Moisture expansion
Thermal expansion(COE)

Crazing resistance

Chemical resistance

Stain resistance

Anti skid (COF)
Slip resistance
Fire resistance

Lead &Cadmium given off by glazed tiles

+0.5 %
+5.0 %
+0.5 %
0.5 %
+0.5 %
Unaltered

As per. mfg.

<0.50%

>2.0 g/cc

Min. 35 N/mm?

As. per. mfg.

As. per. mfg.
As. per. mfg.

No Damge

No Damge

Nill

Max. 9.0 x 10-6

As. per. mfg.

No Damge

Resistance

As. per. mfg.
As. per. mfg.
As. per. mfg.
As. per. mfg.

+0.1 %
+4.0 %
+0.1 %
+0. %

+0.2 %

No change

Min. 90%

<0.20 %
>2.10 g/cc

Min. 40 N/mm?
Min.0.55

Min.Class-3
Min.4

No Damge

No Damge

Nill

Max. 6.5 x 10-6
Min. 10 Cycle

No Damge

Resistance

Matt<0.52,Glossy<0.21
<144 mm?
Fireproof

Dose not yelld pb & cd

ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-2
ISO-10545-16
GLOSSO Mtr.

ISO-10545-3
DIN 51082

ISO-10545-4
ISO-10545-5

ISO-10545-7
EN 101

ISO-10545-12
ISO-10545-9
ISO-10545-10
ISO-10545-8
ISO-10545-11

ISO-10545-13
ISO-10545-14

ISO-10545-17
ISO-10545-17
N.A.
ISO-10545-7
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PACKING DETAILS

Dimentions (mm) No. of Tiles / Boxes Coverage Area in Sq.Mtr. Approx Weight / Box

1 600x1200 2 1.44 Sq.Mtr. 29.00 Kgs. Approx

DISCLAIMER : compPaNY reserves the right to delete & amend either totally or partially, any of the colours, shapes, sizes, references and
other technical specifications contained in this catalogue at any time. The colours shown of tiles in this catalogue are purely illustrative
and limited to printing process. Please refer actual sample before final selection. The details of colours, sizes, references should be
verified for Typographical errors. SHADE & SIZE VARIATIONS are inherent characteristics of ceramics. NO COMPLIANT SHALL BE
ENTERTAINED ON TILES ALREADY LAID/FIXED. Complaint of decoration done outside compaNY’s facilities will not be entertained.

NOTES:

Colour Shown are as accurate as the limitations of the printing process will allow. Prospective customers are advised to inspect a sample of the tile
before ordering. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information given. However, the company reserve the right of change the
specification without prior notice. Sometime variation in shade or size being inherent to ceramic industry may occur. Before fixing. we advise
you to follow the fixing instructions in the cartons of the tiles as no responsibility can be accepted by the company once the tiles have been fixed

GENERAL NOTES:
Any Complaint must be must be brought to the company’s notice within 10 days of purchase & before fixing of tiles

EXCLUSIVE APPLICATIONS

b (o] = [0] W 2 [ I Bl 5 3 2 B B2 EN

VA SR A
Airport Terminals Discotheque Corridors / Halls Shopping Center Gymnasium Hospital Offices Religious Places Domestic Restaurants-Cafes Schools Super Markets Industries Workshops
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AAJVETO MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD
Lakhadhirnagar,Navagam Road,
Morbi - 363 641,(Gujarat) INDIA.

e-mail : info@aajvetoceramic.com
web : www.aajvetoceramic.com
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